Date
Course
Weather

Saturday, March 7, 2020
Quail Brook - Blues (69.2 /129)
Sunny 40s Windy

Reese makes a guest appearance and nips Mike by 1 shot. Reese has the perfect ball flight for a windy winter day - low

bullets. He missed shooting even par on the front when he took a bogey on the 9th.

Position
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Name
Evans
Jeffries
Perry, D.
Grote
Connors
Babetski
Rismanchi
Fitzgerald
Rapp

Gross

79
84
89
91
87
91
95

104

Equity
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Front
Nine

33
38
36
38
40
35
85
39
39

Back
Nine

38
34
37
37
37
42
2
39
43

Net

71
72
73
75
77
77
77
78
82

Strokes
Behind
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Total
Win/Loss

$27.50
$27.75

($1.50
($4.00

)
)

$2.45

($10.30
($14.80

($9.75
($17.50

)

)
)
)

NASSAUS

Front9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

33 Evans
35 Babetski

34 Jeffries
37 Perry, D.

1 Jeffries
8 Fitzgerald
1 Connors
2 Connors
2 Grote
11 Jeffries
11 Jeffries

Rismanchi

Grote

Connors

Babetski
Rapp

Fitzgerald

Connors



