Date Saturday, March 7, 2020 Course Quail Brook - Blues (69.2 /129)

Weather Sunny 40s Windy

Reese makes a guest appearance and nips Mike by 1 shot. Reese has the perfect ball flight for a windy winter day - low bullets. He missed shooting even par on the front when he took a bogey on the 9th.

			1	Front	Back		Strokes	Total
Position	Name	Gross Eq	uity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	Win/Loss
1	Evans	79	1	33	38	71		\$27.50
2	Jeffries	84	0	38	34	72	1	\$27.75
3	Perry, D.	89	0	36	37	73	2	(\$1.50)
4	Grote	91	0	38	37	75	4	(\$4.00)
5	Connors	87	2	40	37	77	6	\$2.45
5	Babetski	91	0	35	42	77	6	(\$10.30)
5	Rismanchi	95	2	35	42	77	6	(\$14.80)
8	Fitzgerald	112	0	39	39	78	7	(\$9.75)
9	Rapp	104	0	39	43	82	11	(\$17.50)

## Front 9 33 Evans 1st 35 Babetski Rismanchi 2nd 34 Jeffries Back 9 1st 37 Perry, D. 2nd Grote Connors POTS **Birdies** 1 Jeffries Connors **Net Birdies** 8 Fitzgerald

1 Connors

2 Connors

2 Grote

11 Jeffries

11 Jeffries

Babetski

Fitzgerald

Rapp

NASSAUS

Net Eagles Greenies

Sandys

Par 3's - G

Par 3's - N